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Denboraldia Kluba

2023

2022

2021

2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

2015
2014
2013

2012
2011

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

KAIKU

ORIO

ORIO

ZUMAIA
KAIKU

MARCHENA DONOSTIA ARRAWN LAGUNAK

SESTAOARRA Bai

KAIKU
KAIKU

LAURA
JARAMILLO
Jaioterria
SESTAO 1996-
12-14
ACT-en  eooera
konpetitzen g
Bai Berezkoa
. Ez
Ba berezkoa
. Ez
Ba berezkoa
. Ez
Ba berezkoa
Ez Harrobikoa
Ez
. Ez
Ba berezkoa
. Ez
Ba berezkoa
. Ez
Ba berezkoa
Ez Harrobikoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez Harrobikoa
Ez Harrobikoa

Titularra Ordezkoa

DONOST
ARRAUN
LAGUNA

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denb

sailkpena puntuak kopurua onen:

14 0 1

12 2 2

12 1 1
1 3
1 3
0 3
4 2
0

95

43

39

23

16

15

26

5

10:24

10:3€

10:31

10:5¢€

10:53

10:4-5

10:2¢€



